
12-Reykjavík-Vík-Höfn 12a-Höfn-Vík-Reykjavík

Reykjavík  - Campsite/City Hostel 07:10 Höfn - Campsite 07:55
Reykjavík - Harpa Concert Hall 07:30 Jökulsárlón* 09:00-10:00
Hveragerði - Info Center/Campsite 08:10 Skaftafell - Information Centre 11:25
Selfoss - By Hotel Selfoss/Campsite 08:30 Kirkjubæjarklaustur - N1 Gas Station 13:00
Hella - Bus Stop/Campsite 09:00 Vík - N1 Gas Station 14:20
Hvolsvöllur - N1 Gas Station 09:20 Skógar - Campsite 14:50-15:10
Seljalandsfoss - Parking 09:40-10:00 Seljalandsfoss - Parking 15:40-16:00
Skógar - Campsite 10:30-10:50 Hvolsvöllur - N1 Gas Station 16:20
Vík - N1 Gas Station 11:50 Hella - Bus Stop/Campsite 16:40
Kirkjubæjarklaustur - N1 Gas Station 13:00 Selfoss - By Hotel Selfoss/Campsite 17:10
Skaftafell - Information Centre 14:20 Hveragerði - Info Center/Campsite 17:30
Jökulsárlón * 15:00-16:00 Reykjavík - Campsite 18:00
Höfn - Campsite 17:00 Reykjavík - Harpa Concert Hall 18:10
* Optional extra: boat tour - Boat tours need to be booked in advance. The bus attendant can book it for you.

Route12/12a  Reykjavík - Kirkjubæjarklaustur is operated from 20/6 - 9/9 2017
Route12/12/a  Reykjavík - Höfn is operated from 28/6 - 31/8 2017

TIMETABLES 2017

THE HIGHLAND HIKERS BUS PASSPORT

Check in for passport holders 
To guarantee a seat on routes kindly check 

in at www.icelandbybus.com 
at least 24 hours prior to departure. 

Departures
Passengers must arrive at 

the bus station at least 
10 minutes prior to 

departure. 

EYJAFJALLAJÖKULL

REYKJAVÍK

HELLA
Hvolsvöllur
Seljalandsfoss

SELFOSS
Hveragerði

Skógar

Leirubakki
LANDMANNALAUGAR

ÞÓRSMÖRK

14/14a

13/13a

12/12a

13-Reykjavík-Landmannalaugar 13a-Landmannalaugar-Reykjavík

Reykjavík - Campsite/City Hostel 07:10 Landmannalaugar - Cabin/Campsite 18:00
Reykjavík - Harpa Concert Hall 07:30 Leirubakki - Hotel 19:30
Hveragerði - Info Center/Campsite 08:10 Hella - Bus Stop/Campsite 20:15
Selfoss - Hotel Selfoss/Campsite 08:30 Selfoss - Hotel Selfoss/Campsite 20:45
Hella - Bus Stop/Campsite 09:00 Hveragerði - Campsite 20:55
Leirubakki - Campsite 09:30 Reykjavík - Campsite/City Hostel 21:30
Landmannalaugar - Cabin/Campsite 11:30 Reykjavík - Harpa Concert Hall 21:40

14-Reykjavík-Hella-Þórsmörk 14a-Þórsmörk-Hella-Reykjavík

Reykjavík - Campsite/City Hostel 07:10 Þórsmörk - Húsadalur 18:00
Reykjavík - Harpa Concert Hall 07:30 Þórsmörk - Básar 18:30
Hveragerði - Info Center/Campsite 08:10 Þórsmörk - Stakkholtsgjá * -
Selfoss - Hotel Selfoss/Campsite 08:30 Seljalandsfoss -Parking 19:30
Hella - Bus Stop/Campsite 09:00 Hvolsvöllur - N1 Gas Station 20:00
Hvolsvöllur - N1 Gas Station 09:20 Hella - Bus Stop/Campsite 20:15
Seljalandsfoss - Parking 10:10 Selfoss - Hotel Selfoss/Campsite 20:45
Þórsmörk - Stakkholtsgjá * - Hveragerði - Info Center/Campsite 20:55
Þórsmörk - Básar 11:15 Reykjavík - Campsite/City Hostel 21:30
Þórsmörk - Húsadalur 11:45 Reykjavík - Harpa Concert Hall 21:40
* We only stop if there are passengers, please ask/call the driver tel: 853 4534.

Route 13/13a  Reykjavík - Landmannalaugar is operated from 20/6 - 9/9 2017

Route 14/14a  Reykjavík - Þórsmörk is operated from  20/6 - 9/9 2017


